SENSOR SOLUTIONS ///MSP100 Page 1 03/2016
FEATURES
 Single Piece Construction;
No Welds, No Oil  100% Stainless Steel Isolation for
Harsh Chemical Measurement
 Low Cost
 14-Bit Digital Output or Analog
APPLICATIONS

J I2C 2.7 – 5.0
S SPI 2.7 – 5.0
ORDERING INFORMATION
MS1 J 1 - 0 00 0 0 J - 100P G
Model
Output
Signal
Connection
Type
-
Port
Material
00
Sleep Mode
(Digital Only)
Address for I2C
(Digital Only)
Port Type -
Pressure
Range
Pressure
Type
MS1
2 = 0 - 100mV
J = I2C
S = SPI
1 = Cable 2 ft
with Molex
Connector
A = PCB Mount
(If SPI, PCB
Mount not
available)
-
0 = 316L SS
1 = 17-4PH
00
0 = Without
Sleep Mode
1 = With
Sleep Mode
(If Analog,
use “0”)
0 = 0x28H
1 = 0x36H
2 = 0x46H
3 = 0x48H
4 = 0x51H
(If Analog or SPI,
use “0”)
J = O-Ring
Face Seal
U = O-Ring
Radial Seal
-
100P
150P
250P
500P
G = Gauge
TE.com/sensorsolutions
Measurement Specialties, Inc., a TE Connectivity company.
Measurement Specialties, TE Connectivity, TE Connectivity (logo) and EVERY CONNECTION COUNTS are trademarks. All other logos, products and/or company names referred to herein
might be trademarks of their respective owners.
The information given herein, including drawings, illustrations and schematics which are intended for illustration purposes only, is believed to be reliable. However, TE Connectivity makes
no warranties as to its accuracy or completeness and disclaims any liability in connection with its use. TE Connectivity‘s obligations shall only be as set forth in TE Connectivity‘s Standard
Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will TE Connectivity be liable for any incidental, indirect or consequential damages arising out of the sale, resale, use or misuse
of the product. Users of TE Connectivity products should make their own evaluation to determine the suitability of each such product for the specific application.
© 2015 TE Connectivity Ltd. family of companies All Rights Reserved.
NORTH AMERICA
Measurement Specialties, Inc.,
a TE Connectivity Company
45738 Northport Loop West